
Concepto Ayuda a Subsidio Sector Beneficiario CURP RFC Monto Pagado

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA ERNESTINA PECH COUOH  CIMG460324HYNMYB01 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL LORENZA MERCEDES UICAB POOL CIEC490627MYNHKR04 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL SANTOS TRINIDAD CASTAÑEDA BALAM BABH510325MYNSRM08 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA EDUARDA DZUL MAY CAMV491225HYNCYC05 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL DIEGO ARCADIO CANCHE CE CAKE390418HYNNNL18 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL JOSEFINA MUÑOZ UICAB COMA500512MYNLTD01 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL EMILIA COLLI MATU COME310808MYNLTM02 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL PEDRO MEC POOL MEPP380629HYNXLD05 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL BUENAVENTURA POOL KANTUN POKB350714HYNLNN07 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA FELICIANA CAUICH CANUL CACF410609MYNCNL09 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA CONCEPCION CHAN CANUL CACC571208MYNHNN00 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL LEONISA COUH CAHUM COCL520204MYNHHN07 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA CECILIA EUAN CHI EUCC700225MYNNHC06 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL JORGE ADALBERTO MEDINA MEMJ700502HYNDYR00 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL JORGE MANUEL ARANA POOT AAPJ030219HYNRTRA4 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL CANDITA UICAB CAUICH UICC460131MYNCCN04 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ANTONIA POOT ESTRADA POEA570613MYNTSN05 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL FELIPA PECH PEREZ PEPF250120MYNCRL05 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ELIAS ARANA AKE AAAE490216HYNRKL09 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL GREGORIO MARTIN COCOM MACG410509HYNRCR06 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL PEDRO PABLO BORGES CHAN BOCP510706HYNRHD05 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL JOSE MARIA DE LAS NIEVES ESCALANTE GARCIA EAGM500805HYNSRR09 NA 900.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL VIRGILIA CIME MAY CIMV480926MYNMYR00 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL NIMSY SALOME CANCHE SUAREZ CASN960308MYNNRM04 NA 2,300.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JONATAN ETAN BORGES CEL BOCJ950606HYNRLN07 NA 3,400.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL HILDA CEL CHI CECH580413MYNLHL09 NA 3,600.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JESUS GUADALUPE BORGES CEL BOCJ841015MYNRLS17 NA 3,200.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ALFREDO UICAB CAUICH UICA570927HYNCCL01 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL UICAB ESPARZA PEDRO UIEP620705HYNSD06 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JUAN PABLO KANTUN KAXJ430626HYNNXN07 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ELVA NUEMI CHI MEDINA MEVA480725MYNDRD07 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL HIPOLITO CEL CIAU CECH441222HYNLXP01 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ERIC ALEJANDRO ARANA PETUL AAPE870307HYNRTR02 NA 2,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL SANTOS ALFONSO ARANA POOT AAPSS830801HYNRTN03 NA 700.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL OMAR GILBERTO POOL CASANOVA POCO880915HYNLSM04 NA 2,700.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL SAN RAMON POOT CHAN POCS830404HYNTHN03 NA 700.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL YDELFONZA PEREZ ARAUJO PEAY621030MYNRRD07 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL GLORIA ESPERANZA GONGORA RICALDE GORG720611MYNNCL05 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA ERNESTINA PECH COUOH  PECE760619MYNCH NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL LORENZA MERCEDES UICAB POOL UIPL420617MYNCLR05 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL SANTOS TRINIDAD CASTAÑEDA BALAM CABS560605HYNSLN07 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA EDUARDA DZUL MAY DUME621020MYNZTD15 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL DIEGO ARCADIO CANCHE CE ACD341113HYNNNG09 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL JOSEFINA MUÑOZ UICAB MUUJ490319MYNXCS05 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL EFI DEL SOCORRO CANCHE MUÑOZ CAME660127MYNNXF01 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ADOLFINA MEDINA VAERGAS MEVA480725MYNDRD071 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL DAMASO CANCHE PECH CAPD371211HYNNCM09 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA URSULA ARAUJO PEREZ AAPU471021MYNRRR06 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARTINA KU UC UXKM501111MYNCXR03 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ALEJANDRO DZUL MAY DUMA600717HYNZYL01 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL CLARA MARIA CANTO CHI  CACC500701QMYNHL00 NA 300.00$                   
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4411 X SOCIAL ANTONIO MEDINA MAY MEMA530510YNDYN07 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ELIEZER ADOLFO ESTRELLA MEDINA EEME000501HYNSYLA7 NA 600.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL PASTORA CEL CAUICH CECP600116MYNLCS06 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL NOLBERTO KU CEL KNUC410706HYNXLL06 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL GUMERSINDO NOH MEDINA NOMG330305HYNHDM02 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA AMALIA POOT ESTRADA POEA690710MYNTSM04 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL NICOLAS PECH PEXN471206HYNCX09 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARCELINA CANCHE CEN CACM321224MYNNRD04 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL HIGINIA CHAN PECH CAPH620111MYNHCG03 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ZACARIAS HAY UC HAUZ760609HYNYCC15 NA 4,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL FANY MINERVA ESCALENTE UICAB EACF790626MYNSMN13 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ROSA MARGARITA POOL MEDINA POMR830831MYNLYS06 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ALBERT JESUS PECH NOH PENA791018HYNCHL07 NA 2,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL SANTOS ALFONSO ARANA POOT AAPS830801HYNRTN03 NA 1,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL GLORIA LORENA TORRES ARANA TOAG830602MYNRRL06 NA 2,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL GUADALUPE CEL BASTO CEBG820619MYNLSD06 NA 1,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ESTHER ALBERTA PEREZ KU PEKE880701MYNRXS00 NA 2,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ARCADIO CEL CHI NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL REYNA MARIA CHAN PECH NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL CARLOS ROBERTO CIME CEL CICC850607HYNMLR03 NA 2,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL SURI ZADHAY KU CANCHE KUCS890822MYNXNR06 NA 2,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL SILVIA VERONICA KANTUN CHI KACS850224MYNNHL03 NA 2,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ALBERTA CELCHAN CECA670131 NA 1,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL EDITH DEL ROSARIO POOT CHAN POCE860916MYNTHD06 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL GLORIA LORENA TORRES ARANA TOAG830602MYNRRL06 NA 2,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ALBERT JESUS PECH NOH PENA791018HYNCHL07 NA 3,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL NAUM MIJAMIN CEL CANCHE CECN961230HYNLNN06 NA 2,800.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL WENDY DE LA CRUZ PEREZ KU PEKW920928MYNRXN02 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL MESILA ISABEN CIME CHAN XICM900906MYNMHL07 NA 3,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL GRETTI MARBELLA BORGES CEL BOCG860204MYNRLR00 NA 1,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL GRETTI MARBELLA BORGES CEL BOCG860204MYNRLR01 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JOSE MAURICIO TORRES KANTUN TOKM000102HYNRNA5| NA 2,900.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL SANTOS DE LURDES KU  EK KUES770211HYNXKN06 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL MIZAEL MAY MEDINA MAMA830113HYNYDM01 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL GRETTI MARBELLA BORGES CEL BOCG860204MYNRLR00 NA 3,200.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL GRETTI MARBELLA BORGES CEL BOCG860204MYNRLR00 NA 1,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JOSE MAURICIO TORRES KANTUN TOKM000102HYNRNA5 NA 1,300.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL MIZAEL MAY MEDINA MAMA830113HYNYDM01 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL GRETTI MARBELLA BORGES CEL BOCG860204MYNRLR00 NA 1,200.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JOSE MAURICIO TORRES KANTUN TOKM000102HYNRNA5 NA 1,300.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL MIZAEL MAY MEDINA MAMA830113HYNYDM01 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL SANTOS DE LURDES KU  EK KUES770211HYNXKN06 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL GRETTI MARBELLA BORGES CEL BOCG860204MYNRLR00 NA 2,600.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JOSE MAURICIO TORRES KANTUN TOKM000102HYNRNA5 NA 2,900.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL INES DE LA CRUZ CANCHE MUÑOZ CAMI701116MYNNXN06 NA 2,550.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL EUDALDA MAY BORGES MABE470511MYNYRD02 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL CELIANO MAY BORGES MABC441215HYNYRL02 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARGARITA ARANA MAY AAMM670610MYNRYR04 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA FIDELIA ARANA KU  AAKF941116MYNRXD06 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ANTONIA MAY BORGES MABA591015MYNYRN09 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL HIGINIA CANCHE KUMAL CAKH650111MYNNMG00 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL EDMUNDO CHAN CEL CACE541116HYNHDL06 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL CRESENCIA MAY CANCHE MACC560615MYNYNR03 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA PETRONA CEL CEH CECP710629MYNLHT20 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL JONATHAN JOSUE COLLI CIME COCJ011214HYNLMNA8 NA 600.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL LEOBARDO BASTO BORGES BABLA470118HYNSRB02 NA 1,150.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA OFELIA ARANA POOT AAPO860402MYNRTF03 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL LEYNI GUADALUPE DZIB CEL DICL020707MYNZLYA9 NA 900.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ANDREA ISABEL DZIB CEL DICA890312MYNZLN06 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL AYLIN UICAB BORGES UIBA001015MYNCRYA7 NA 600.00$                   



4411 X SOCIAL CANDITA CEL CHI  CECC510606MYNLHN18 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL SANTOS FIDEL POOT CAUICH POCS670424HYNTCN09 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ANGEL IDELTICO UICAB POOL  UIPA470801HYNCLN04 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL JUAN KU DZUL KUDJ570127HYNXZZN03 NA 500.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL JOSE ALBERTO MEX COLLI MECA650327HYNXLL03 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ELIAS COLLI MUKUL COME510120HYNLKL06 NA 600.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL GREGORIA TUZ TUXG410215MYNZXR04 NA 600.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL DAMASO CANCHE PECH CAPD371211HYNNCM09 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MAXIMO KU COCOM KUCM480608HYNXCX04 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA BENITA CEL CAUICH CECB580321MYNLCN02 NA 600.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL DONATO CIME MAY CIMD640204HYNMYN09| NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL FELIPA COLLI MUKUL COMF360526MYNLKL06 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL LETI ANGELICA CIME CEL CICL770721MYNMLT03 NA 3,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL NICETO ESTRELLA POOL EEPN420724HYNSLC18 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL SERVULO CEL NOH CENS451223HYNLHR05 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL SERAPIA KU MAY MAKS571114MYNYXR05 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA MARGARITA PECH COHUO PECM890829MYNCHR03 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ADELAYDA NAH CHAN NXCA620711MYNHHD0 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ARTURO MAY CAUICH MACA581021HYNYCR01 NA 3,600.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL PEDRO PABLO CHAN KUMAL CAKP660629HYNHMD04 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL LAYDI MARIA KU PECH KUPL760620MYNXCD04 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ANA GABRIELA LEON CANCHE LECA011023MQRNNA1 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL FEDERICO PEREZ CEL PECF630302HYNRLD01 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL LETI ANGELICA CIME CEL CICL770721MYNMLT03 NA 2,980.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ALBERTA CEL CHAN CECA670131MYNLHL04 NA 1,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JORGE MIGUEL CARRILLO UC CAUJ900418HYNRCR00 NA 2,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA MARGARITA PECH COUOH PECM890829MYNCHR03 NA 1,800.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL EDITH DEL ROSARIO POOT CHAN POCE860916MYNTHD06 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL YENDY YANELY CEL MAY CEMY820615MYNLYN07 NA 2,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JUAN GUALBERTO MEDINA MAY MEMJ670712HYNDYN00 NA 3,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JORGE MIGUEL CARRILLO UC CAUJ900418HYNRCR00 NA 1,700.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA SUSANA BORGES POOT BOPS830730MYNRTS02 NA 2,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL BORGES CEL MARGARITO BOCM780522HYNRLR03 NA 1,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL LEONISA COUH CAHUM CAOCL520204MYNHHN07 NA 1,800.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA DEL SOCORRO PETUL COUOH PECS640512MYNTHC05 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL INES DE LA CRUZ CANCHE MUÑOZ CAMI701116MYNXN08 NA 2,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JUAN BAUTISTA PEREZ ARAUJO PEAJ670624HYNRRM02 NA 1,600.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA RICALDE MEX COLLI NECR730403MYNXLC07 NA 2,400.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL SANDRA INES CANCHE AACS820117MYNENN01 NA 1,300.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ERNESTO CASTAÑEDA BALAM CABE411111HYNSLR05 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL JUAN REYNALDO CAUICH MAY CAMJ490216HYNCYN09 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA DEL SOCORRO PETUL COUOH PECS640512MYNTHC05 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL GREGORIA MEDEARA ARANA MAAG440316MYNDRR09 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL GABRIELA CANCHE KOH CAKG660324MYNNHB16 NA 900.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL GABRIEL CIME MAY CIMG460324HYNMYB01 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA DEL CARMEN CHI EK CIEC490627MYNHKR04 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA HUMBERTA BASTO BORGES BABH510325MYNSRM08 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL VIVENTE JESUS CAUICH MAY CAMV491225HYNCYC05 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ELIO PERFECTO CANCHE KANTUN CAKE390418HYNNNL18 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA ADELAIDA COLLI MATU COMA500512MYNLTD01 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL EMILIA COLLI MATU COME310808MYNLTM02 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA CONCEPCION CHAN CANUL CACC571208MYNHNN00 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL LEONISA COUH CAHUM COCL520204MYNHHN07 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA CECILIA EUAN CHI EUCC700225MYNNHC06 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL JORGE ADALBERTO MEDINA MEMJ700502HYNDYR00 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL JORGE MANUEL ARANA POOT AAPJ030219HYNRTRA4 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL CANDITA UICAB CAUICH UICC460131MYNCCN04 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ELIAS ARANA AKE AAAE490216HYNRKL09 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL GREGORIO MARTIN COCOM MACG410509HYNRCR06 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL PEDRO PABLO BORGES CHAN BOCP510706HYNRHD05 NA 300.00$                   



4411 X SOCIAL JOSE MARIA DE LAS NIEVES ESCALANTE GARCIA EAGM500805HYNSRR09 NA 900.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL VIRGILIA CIME MAY CIMV480926MYNMYR00 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL NIMSY SALOME CANCHE SUAREZ CASN960308MYNNRM04 NA 2,300.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JONATAN ETAN BORGES CEL BOCJ950606HYNRLN07 NA 3,400.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL HILDA CEL CHI CECH580413MYNLHL09 NA 3,600.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JESUS GUADALUPE BORGES CEL BOCJ841015MYNRLS17 NA 3,200.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ALFREDO UICAB CAUICH UICA570927HYNCCL01 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL UICAB ESPARZA PEDRO UIEP620705HYNSD06 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JUAN PABLO KANTUN KAXJ430626HYNNXN07 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ELVA NUEMI CHI MEDINA MEVA480725MYNDRD07 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL HIPOLITO CEL CIAU CECH441222HYNLXP01 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ERIC ALEJANDRO ARANA PETUL AAPE870307HYNRTR02 NA 2,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL SANTOS ALFONSO ARANA POOT AAPSS830801HYNRTN03 NA 700.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL OMAR GILBERTO POOL CASANOVA POCO880915HYNLSM04 NA 2,700.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL SAN RAMON POOT CHAN POCS830404HYNTHN03 NA 700.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL YDELFONZA PEREZ ARAUJO PEAY621030MYNRRD07 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL SANTOS TRINIDAD CASTAÑEDA BALAM CABS560605HYNSLN07 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA EDUARDA DZUL MAY DUME621020MYNZTD15 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL DIEGO ARCADIO CANCHE CE ACD341113HYNNNG09 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL JOSEFINA MUÑOZ UICAB MUUJ490319MYNXCS05 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL EFI DEL SOCORRO CANCHE MUÑOZ CAME660127MYNNXF01 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ADOLFINA MEDINA VAERGAS MEVA480725MYNDRD071 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL DAMASO CANCHE PECH CAPD371211HYNNCM09 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA URSULA ARAUJO PEREZ AAPU471021MYNRRR06 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARTINA KU UC UXKM501111MYNCXR03 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ALEJANDRO DZUL MAY DUMA600717HYNZYL01 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL CLARA MARIA CANTO CHI  CACC500701QMYNHL00 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ANTONIO MEDINA MAY MEMA530510YNDYN07 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ELIEZER ADOLFO ESTRELLA MEDINA EEME000501HYNSYLA7 NA 600.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL PASTORA CEL CAUICH CECP600116MYNLCS06 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL NOLBERTO KU CEL KNUC410706HYNXLL06 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL GUMERSINDO NOH MEDINA NOMG330305HYNHDM02 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA AMALIA POOT ESTRADA POEA690710MYNTSM04 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL NICOLAS PECH PEXN471206HYNCX09 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARCELINA CANCHE CEN CACM321224MYNNRD04 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ZACARIAS HAY UC HAUZ760609HYNYCC15 NA 4,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL FANY MINERVA ESCALENTE UICAB EACF790626MYNSMN13 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ROSA MARGARITA POOL MEDINA POMR830831MYNLYS06 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ALBERT JESUS PECH NOH PENA791018HYNCHL07 NA 2,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL SANTOS ALFONSO ARANA POOT AAPS830801HYNRTN03 NA 1,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL GLORIA LORENA TORRES ARANA TOAG830602MYNRRL06 NA 2,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL GUADALUPE CEL BASTO CEBG820619MYNLSD06 NA 1,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ESTHER ALBERTA PEREZ KU PEKE880701MYNRXS00 NA 2,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL CARLOS ROBERTO CIME CEL CICC850607HYNMLR03 NA 2,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL SURI ZADHAY KU CANCHE KUCS890822MYNXNR06 NA 2,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL SILVIA VERONICA KANTUN CHI KACS850224MYNNHL03 NA 2,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ALBERTA CELCHAN CECA670131 NA 1,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL EDITH DEL ROSARIO POOT CHAN POCE860916MYNTHD06 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL GLORIA LORENA TORRES ARANA TOAG830602MYNRRL06 NA 2,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ALBERT JESUS PECH NOH PENA791018HYNCHL07 NA 3,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL NAUM MIJAMIN CEL CANCHE CECN961230HYNLNN06 NA 2,800.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL WENDY DE LA CRUZ PEREZ KU PEKW920928MYNRXN02 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL MESILA ISABEN CIME CHAN XICM900906MYNMHL07 NA 3,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL GRETTI MARBELLA BORGES CEL BOCG860204MYNRLR00 NA 1,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL GRETTI MARBELLA BORGES CEL BOCG860204MYNRLR01 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JOSE MAURICIO TORRES KANTUN TOKM000102HYNRNA5| NA 2,900.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL SANTOS DE LURDES KU  EK KUES770211HYNXKN06 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL MIZAEL MAY MEDINA MAMA830113HYNYDM01 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL GRETTI MARBELLA BORGES CEL BOCG860204MYNRLR00 NA 3,200.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL GRETTI MARBELLA BORGES CEL BOCG860204MYNRLR00 NA 1,500.00$               



4411 X SOCIAL JOSE MAURICIO TORRES KANTUN TOKM000102HYNRNA5 NA 1,300.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL MIZAEL MAY MEDINA MAMA830113HYNYDM01 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL GRETTI MARBELLA BORGES CEL BOCG860204MYNRLR00 NA 1,200.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JOSE MAURICIO TORRES KANTUN TOKM000102HYNRNA5 NA 1,300.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL MIZAEL MAY MEDINA MAMA830113HYNYDM01 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL SANTOS DE LURDES KU  EK KUES770211HYNXKN06 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL GRETTI MARBELLA BORGES CEL BOCG860204MYNRLR00 NA 2,600.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JOSE MAURICIO TORRES KANTUN TOKM000102HYNRNA5 NA 2,900.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL INES DE LA CRUZ CANCHE MUÑOZ CAMI701116MYNNXN06 NA 2,550.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL EUDALDA MAY BORGES MABE470511MYNYRD02 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL CELIANO MAY BORGES MABC441215HYNYRL02 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARGARITA ARANA MAY AAMM670610MYNRYR04 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA FIDELIA ARANA KU  AAKF941116MYNRXD06 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ANTONIA MAY BORGES MABA591015MYNYRN09 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL HIGINIA CANCHE KUMAL CAKH650111MYNNMG00 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL EDMUNDO CHAN CEL CACE541116HYNHDL06 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL CRESENCIA MAY CANCHE MACC560615MYNYNR03 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA PETRONA CEL CEH CECP710629MYNLHT20 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL JONATHAN JOSUE COLLI CIME COCJ011214HYNLMNA8 NA 600.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL LEOBARDO BASTO BORGES BABLA470118HYNSRB02 NA 1,150.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA OFELIA ARANA POOT AAPO860402MYNRTF03 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL LEYNI GUADALUPE DZIB CEL DICL020707MYNZLYA9 NA 900.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ANDREA ISABEL DZIB CEL DICA890312MYNZLN06 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL AYLIN UICAB BORGES UIBA001015MYNCRYA7 NA 600.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL CANDITA CEL CHI  CECC510606MYNLHN18 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL SANTOS FIDEL POOT CAUICH POCS670424HYNTCN09 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ANGEL IDELTICO UICAB POOL  UIPA470801HYNCLN04 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL JUAN KU DZUL KUDJ570127HYNXZZN03 NA 500.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL JOSE ALBERTO MEX COLLI MECA650327HYNXLL03 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ELIAS COLLI MUKUL COME510120HYNLKL06 NA 600.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL GREGORIA TUZ TUXG410215MYNZXR04 NA 600.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL DAMASO CANCHE PECH CAPD371211HYNNCM09 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MAXIMO KU COCOM KUCM480608HYNXCX04 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA BENITA CEL CAUICH CECB580321MYNLCN02 NA 600.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL DONATO CIME MAY CIMD640204HYNMYN09| NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL FELIPA COLLI MUKUL COMF360526MYNLKL06 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL LETI ANGELICA CIME CEL CICL770721MYNMLT03 NA 3,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL NICETO ESTRELLA POOL EEPN420724HYNSLC18 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL SERVULO CEL NOH CENS451223HYNLHR05 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL SERAPIA KU MAY MAKS571114MYNYXR05 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA MARGARITA PECH COHUO PECM890829MYNCHR03 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ADELAYDA NAH CHAN NXCA620711MYNHHD0 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ARTURO MAY CAUICH MACA581021HYNYCR01 NA 3,600.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL PEDRO PABLO CHAN KUMAL CAKP660629HYNHMD04 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL LAYDI MARIA KU PECH KUPL760620MYNXCD04 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ANA GABRIELA LEON CANCHE LECA011023MQRNNA1 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL FEDERICO PEREZ CEL PECF630302HYNRLD01 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL LETI ANGELICA CIME CEL CICL770721MYNMLT03 NA 2,980.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ALBERTA CEL CHAN CECA670131MYNLHL04 NA 1,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JORGE MIGUEL CARRILLO UC CAUJ900418HYNRCR00 NA 2,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA MARGARITA PECH COUOH PECM890829MYNCHR03 NA 1,800.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL EDITH DEL ROSARIO POOT CHAN POCE860916MYNTHD06 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL YENDY YANELY CEL MAY CEMY820615MYNLYN07 NA 2,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JUAN GUALBERTO MEDINA MAY MEMJ670712HYNDYN00 NA 3,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JORGE MIGUEL CARRILLO UC CAUJ900418HYNRCR00 NA 1,700.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA SUSANA BORGES POOT BOPS830730MYNRTS02 NA 2,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL BORGES CEL MARGARITO BOCM780522HYNRLR03 NA 1,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL LEONISA COUH CAHUM CAOCL520204MYNHHN07 NA 1,800.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA DEL SOCORRO PETUL COUOH PECS640512MYNTHC05 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL INES DE LA CRUZ CANCHE MUÑOZ CAMI701116MYNXN08 NA 2,500.00$               



4411 X SOCIAL JUAN BAUTISTA PEREZ ARAUJO PEAJ670624HYNRRM02 NA 1,600.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA RICALDE MEX COLLI NECR730403MYNXLC07 NA 2,400.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL SANDRA INES CANCHE AACS820117MYNENN01 NA 1,300.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ERNESTO CASTAÑEDA BALAM CABE411111HYNSLR05 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL JUAN REYNALDO CAUICH MAY CAMJ490216HYNCYN09 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA DEL SOCORRO PETUL COUOH PECS640512MYNTHC05 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL GREGORIA MEDEARA ARANA MAAG440316MYNDRR09 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL GABRIELA CANCHE KOH CAKG660324MYNNHB16 NA 900.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL JOSE MARIA DE LAS NIEVES ESCALANTE GARCIA EAGM500805HYNSRR09 NA 1,600.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL SAN RAMON POOT CHAN POCS830404HYNTHN03 NA 1,600.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JORGE MANUEL CANCHE UICAB CAUJ810207HYNNCR07 NA 1,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL BENJAMIN OTONIEL PEREZ CEL PECB000817HYRLNA4 NA 2,490.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ALBERT DE JESUS PECH NOH PENA791018HYNCHL07 NA 2,490.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JONATAN ETAN BORGES CEL BOCJ950606HYNRLN07 NA 2,725.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL LEONIDO GUTIERREZ ORTIZ CUOL660511HYNTRN04 NA 1,200.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JOSE CONCEPCION ESTRELLA UC EEUC761208HYNSCN01 NA 3,600.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JAIME IVAN POOT CHAN POCJ861120HYNTHM04 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ELIO PERFECTO CANCHE KANTUN CAKE390418HYNNNL18 NA 4,220.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL LINDA ANAYDI RICALDE KU RIKL020316MYNCXNA8 NA 1,900.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JOSE CONCEPCION ESTRELLA UC EEUC761208HYNSCN01 NA 3,300.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL SANDRA INES ARANA CANCHE AACS820117MYNRNN01 NA 1,600.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL RICALDE KU MARIA LLANELI RIKL0003315MYNCXLA9 NA 2,725.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL CEL BASTO GUADALUPE CEBG820619MYNLSD06 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL LEYDI MARIA NOVELO POOL NOPL801217MYNVLD09 NA 2,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL TOMASA ELIDE PACHECO TZEC PATT881221MYNCZM04 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ERIC JOEL RUIZ POOL RUPE800713HYNZLR00 NA 2,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL CLAUDIA YOLANDA ARANA PETUL AAPC951023MYNRTL02 NA 1,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL EDITH DEL ROSARIO POOT CHAN POCE860916MYNTHD06 NA 2,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL IRMA MARGARITA PECH ARAUJO PEAI850326MYNCRR05 NA 2,700.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL LAURA GABRIELA HERNANDEZ CHI HECL930126MQRRHR04 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL NALLELY MISUE DOMINGUEZ COHUO DOCN000521MQRMHLA6 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JORGE ALBERTO PECH MAY PEU560422HYNCYR12 NA 500.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL SANTOS DONATO KU ARANA AAKS020330HYNRXNA2 NA 2,200.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL NIMSY SALOME CANCHE SUAREZ CASN960308MYNNRM04 NA 3,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JONATAN ETAN BORGES CEL BOCJ950606HYNRLN07 NA 2,725.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JUAN ANDRES TORRES ARANA TOAJ880204HYNRRN06 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ISRRAEL DE JESUS CAUICH MADERA CAMI880729HYNCDS00 NA 1,200.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL MIGUEL ANGEL COLLI  ABAN AACM760122HYNBLG07 NA 1,600.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL SAMUEL AUNCION ESTRELLA UC EEUS730815HYNSCM01 NA 1,200.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ALMA CONCEPCION ARANA NAH AANA840612MYNRHL04 NA 2,200.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL HECTOR FRANCISCO POOT CHAN POCH740522HYNTHC04 NA 700.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL BENJAMIN OTONIEL PEREZ CEL PEC8000817HYNRLNA4 NA 2,490.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ALBERT DE JESUS PECH NOH PENA790018HYNCHL07 NA 2,490.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA LLANELI RICALDE KU RIKL000315MYNCXLA9 NA 3,225.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ERIC JOEL RUIZ POOL RUPE800713HYNZLR00 NA 3,600.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL BENEDICTO CHAN CHI CACB860508HYNHHN09 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL SANTOS DE LOURDES KU EK KUES770211HYNXKN06 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL CLAUDIA YOLANDA ARANA PETUL AAPC951023MYNRTL02 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL GRETTI MARBELLA BORGES CEL BOCG860204MYNRLR00 NA 1,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL SANTOS DE LOURDES KU EK KUES770211HYNXKN06 NA 1,200.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JOSE MAURICIO TORRES KANTUN TOKM001027HYNRNRA5 NA 1,300.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL AMADO MIZAEL MAY MEDINA MAMA830113HYNYDM01 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL SANTOS DE LOURDES KU EK KUES770211HYNXKN06 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL SANTOS DE LOURDES KU EK KUES770211HYNXKN06 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL GRETTI MARBELLA BORGES CEL BOCG860204MYNRLR00 NA 3,100.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL AMADO MIZAEL MAY MEDINA MAMA830113HYNYDM01 NA 1,200.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL SANTOS DE LOURDES KU EK KUES770211HYNXKN06 NA 1,200.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JOSE MAURICIO TORRES KANTUN TOKM001027HYNRNRA5 NA 1,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL SANTOS DE LOURDES KU EK KUES770211HYNXKN06 NA 1,200.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL AMADO MIZAEL MAY MEDINA MAMA830113HYNYDM01 NA 1,200.00$               



4411 X SOCIAL MARTA DIANELY POOL CIME POCM900701MYNLM07 NA 2,800.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JOSE MAURICIO TORRES KANTUN TOKM001027HYNRNRA5 NA 1,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL GRETTI MARBELLA BORGES CEL BOCG860204MYNRLR00 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL HERMELINDO NOVELO POOL NOPH8602118HYNVLR09 NA 1,600.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ANDRES KU DZUL KUDA671130HYNXZN05 NA 1,300.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL APOLINARIA PEREZ CEL PECA590723MYNRLP00 NA 400.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL DIANA ITZEL SANCHEZ CHAN SACD930805MRQNHN08 NA 2,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ARTURO MAY CAUICH MACA58102HYNYCR01 NA 2,700.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL LUIS CESAR PECH CHAN PECL920225HYNCHS04 NA 1,600.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL MARGARITO BORGES CEL BOCM780522HYNRLR03 NA 700.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ISRRAEL DE JESUS CACUICH MADERA CAMI880729HYNCDS00 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL LUIS FERNANDO COHUO PECH COPL950928HYNHCS07 NA 2,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ERMELINDO NOVELO UCAN NOUE560303HYNVCR06 NA 1,200.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL SANTOS REGINO PECH COHUO PECS910907HYNCHN00 NA 2,200.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JUAN CARLOS DZUL MAY DUMJ850208HYNZYN03 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL LUIS JORGE KU EK KUEL850713HYNXKS07 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL FAUSTINO ARANA POOT AAPF880215HYNRTS00 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL JUAN ANDRES TORRES ARANA TOAJ880204HYNRRN06 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL NAUN MIJAMIN CEL CANCHE CECN961230HYNLNN06 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL PEDRO UICAB ESPARZA UIEP620705HYNCSD06 NA 2,200.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL MANUEL ALFONZO CANCHE PEREZ CAPM940513HYNNRN03 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL GUADALUPE CEL BASTO CEBG820619MYNLSD06 NA 800.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ISRAEL BAAS NOVELO BANI820312HYNSVS06 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL NOE SUAREZ CANCHE SUCN900312HYNRNX04 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL YENDI YANELY CEL MAY CEMY820615MYNLYN07 NA 1,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL DIANA ITZEL SANCHEZ CHAN SACD930605MWRNHN08 NA 1,300.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL CLAUDIA YOLANDA ARANA PETUL AAPC951023MYNRTL02 NA 1,300.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA ERNESTINA PECH COHUO PECE760619MYNCHR08 NA 2,200.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL NIMSY SALOME CANCHE SUAREZ CASN960308MYNNRM04 NA 3,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ERBERYH GERARDO POOT CHAN POCE840924HYNTHR05 NA 800.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ISRRAEL DE JESUS CAUICH MADERA CAMI880729HYNCDS00 NA 700.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARGARITO BORGES CEL BOCM780522HYNRLR03 NA 700.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL HILDA CEL CHI CECH580413MTNLHL09 NA 3,200.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA ERMELINDA PETUL COHUO PECE700513MYNTHR01 NA 1,200.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL TERECITA CONCEPCION BORGES CEL BOCT841015MYNRLR15 NA 2,800.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL INES DE LA CRUZ CANCHE MUÑOZ CAMI701116MYNHXN06 NA 2,800.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL MARGARITA PECH COHUO PECM890829MYNCHR03 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA CONCEPCION CHAN CANUL CACC571208MYNHNN00 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL HIPOLITO CEL CIAU CECH441222HYNLXP01 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL GUMERSINDO NOH MEDINA NOMG350305HYNHDM02 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL NOLBERTO KU CEL KUCN410706HYXLL00 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL HIGINIA CHAN PECH CAPH620111MYNHCG03 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIAM MAYTE SUAREZ CIME SUCM000810MYNRMRA0 NA 600.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL OMAR GILBERTO POOL CASANOVA POCO880915HYNLSM04 NA 1,200.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ANDREA ISABEL DZIB CEL DICA890312NYNZLN06 NA 600.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL LEOBARDO BASTO BORGES BABL470118HYNSRB02 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL FILOMENA BASTO BORGES BABF571129MYNSRL07 NA 1,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL NOE SUAREZ CANCHE SUCN900312HYNRNX04 NA 2,400.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL SANTOS IDELFONZO ARANA ´POOT AAPS830080HYNRTN03 NA 1,200.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL GABRIELA CANCHE KO CAKG660324MYNNHB16 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL JUAN BAUTISTA PEREZ ARAUJO PEAJ670624HYNRRN02 NA 1,500.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL ANTONYA MAY BORGES MABA591015MYNYRN09 NA 2,900.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL LEONIDO GUTIERREZ ORITZ GUOL660511HYNTRN04 NA 1,800.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA BENITA CEL CIAU CECB580321MYNLCN02 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL JOSE ALBERTO MEX COLLI MECA650327HYNXLL03 NA 2,000.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL LEYNI GUADALUPE DZIB CEL DICL020707MYNZLYA09 NA 600.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MAXIMO KU COCOM KUCM480608HYNXCX04 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL FEDERICO PEREZ CEL PECF630302HYNRLD01 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL CANDITA CEL CHI CECC510606MYNLHN18 NA 700.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL SANTOS FIDEL POOT CAUICH POCS670424HYNTCN09 NA 300.00$                   



4411 X SOCIAL JUAN KU DZUL KUDJ570127HYNXZN03 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL PEDO BALTAZAR SUAREZ RICALDE SURP750109HYNRCD02 NA 5,100.00$               

4411 X SOCIAL AYLIIN BORGES UICAB UIBA001015MYNCRYA7 NA 600.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL NICOLAS PECH PEX471206HYNCXC09 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ANTONIO MAY MEDINA MEMA530510HYNDYN07 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA OFELIA ARANA POOT AAPO860402MYNRTF03 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL REYES ADRIANA MAY PECH PEMR691211MYNCYY04 NA 900.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL SERVULO CEL NOH CENS451223HYNLHR05 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ALFREDO UICAB CAUICH UICA570927HYNCCL01 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARCELINA CANCHE CEN CACM321224MYNNNR04 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL FELIPA COLLI MUKUL COMF360526MYNLKL06 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL JUAN REYNALDO CAUICH MAY CAMJ490215HYNCYN09 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL SINTIA CONSUELO CIME CEL CICS790824MYNMLN00 NA 600.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ADELAYDA NAH CHAN NXCA620711MYNHHD09 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL GLORIA ESPERANZA GONGORA RICALDE GORG720611MYNNCL05 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ELIEZER ADOLFO ESTRELLA MAY EEME000501HYNSYA7 NA 600.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL NICETO ESTRELLA POOL EEPN420724HYNSLC18 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL LEYDI MARIA KU PECH KUPL760620MYNXCD04 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL PASTORA CEL CAUICH CECP600116MYNLCS06 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ANA GABRIELA LEON CANCHE LECA011023MQRNNNA1 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL PEDRO PABLO CHAN KUMAL CAPK660629HYHMD04 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL JOSE MARIA DE LAS NIEVES ESCALANTE EAGM500805HYNSRR09 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL GRGORIA TUZ A TUXG410215MYNZXR04 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL VICENTE JESUS CAUIHC MAY CAMV491225HYNCYC05 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL NELSI REGINA COLLI MEDINA COMN820222MYNLDL05 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ELIAS COLLI MUKUL COME510120HYNLKL06 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL DAMASO CANCHE PECH CAPD371211HYNNCM09 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL YDELFONSA PEREZ ARAUJO PEAY621030MYNRRD07 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL DONATO CIME MAY CIMD640204HYNMYN09 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA AMALIA POOT ESTRADA POEA690710MYNTSM04 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA DEL SOCORRO PETUL COUOH PECS640512MYNTHC05 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL REYNA MARIA CHAN PECH CAPR540106MY HCY04 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL BENICGNA CAUIHC PECH CAPB500402MYNCCN05 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL CLEMENTE CIME MAY CIMC50113HYNMTL04 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ANTONIA POOT ESTRADA POEA570613MYNTSN05 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL JORGE MANUEL ARANA POOT AAPJ030219HYNRTRA4 NA 200.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARTINA UC KU UXKM501111MYNCXR03 NA 200.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL EFI DEL SOCORRO CANCHE MUÑOZ CAME660127MYNNXF01 NA 200.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL HIGINIA CACHE PECH CAPH620111MYNHCG03 NA 100.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL LEONISA COUOH CAHUM COCL520204MYNHHN07 NA 300.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL MARIA CELCECILIA EUAN CHI EUCC700225MYNNHC06 NA 250.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL CANDITA UICAB CAUICH UICC460131MYNCCN04 NA 200.00$                   

4411 X SOCIAL ELIO PERFECTO CANCHE KU CAKE390418HYNNL18 NA 200.00$                   

TOTAL: 494,190.00$           


